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CZECH TRUCK PRIX 2025

Autodrom Most, length 4212 m

29 - 31 August 2025

Goodyear FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Fastest Lap in Race 2, 30.08.2025

RG. No.
1 3
2 23
3 44
4 38
5 2
6 1
7 64
8 77
9 11

10 42
11 18
12 25
13 30
14 24
15 29

Driver

LENZ S (GER)
ALBACETE A (ESP)
HALM S (GER)
RODRIGUES J (PRT)
HAHN J (GER)

KISS N (HUN)
RECUENCO L (ESP)
REINERT R (GER)
SMITH B (GBR)
GARRETT L (GBR)
NEWELL J (GBR)
HECKER H (GER)
MACIK M (CZE)
FAAS S (GER)
RUPPERT C (GER)

Entrant

Sascha Lenz (GER)

Team T Sport Bernau (AUT)
Stephanie Halm (GER)

José Eduardo Rodrigues (POR)
Jochen Hahn (GER)

REVESZ RACING KFT. (HUN)
GPR Sport (ESP)

René Reinert (GER)

Don't Touch Racing (GER)
Luke Garrett (GBR)

John Newell (GBR)

Heinrich Clemens Hecker (GER)
MM Technology (CZE)
Tankpool24-Racing (GER)
Christian Ruppert (GER)
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Time
2:08.336

2:08.951

2:09.720

2:09.878

2:10.011
2:10.120
2:10.667

2:10.764
2:11.679

2:12.554

2:12.613

2:13.556
2:13.662

2:18.083

2:24.518

IN.
11
11
11
11

11
11
11

11
11
11
11

DIFF

00.615
01.384
01.542
01.675
01.784
02.331
02.428
03.343
04.218
04.277
05.220
05.326
09.747
16.182

FIA-Visa.No.: 5ETRC-CZE 19.08.2025

INT KM/H at
118.152 16:12:37
117.589 16:12:43
116.892 16:12:42
116.750 16:12:35
116.630 16:12:36
116.532 16:12:36
116.045 16:13:10
115.959 16:12:59
115.153 16:13:05
114.393 16:13:00
114.342 16:13:00
113.534 16:13:19
113.444 16:13:20
109.812 15:54:48
104.923 16:10:18

00.615
00.769
00.158
00.133
00.109
00.547
00.097
00.915
00.875
00.059
00.943
00.106
04.421
06.435
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Timekeeping and Dataservice: wige SOLUTIONS GmbH & Co. KG, Meckenheim (GER)

Chief timekeeping: Stefan Schlerkmann, Roetgen (GER), s.schlerkmann@stimeperformance.de
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